Press Inquiries Eileen Kwei 800.399.1770 eileen.kwei@artisanpartners.com

21 March 2023

Artisan Partners' David Samra Presents at Columbia Business School Conference

San Francisco, California. Artisan Partners International Value Team lead portfolio manager David Samra was featured as the closing keynote speaker at the Columbia Student Investment Management Association (CSIMA) annual conference. The conference provides an excellent opportunity to hear from some of the top names in the investment management business. Mr. Samra shared a fireside chat on stage with Columbia Business School (CBS) Professor Tano Santos, during which they discussed Mr. Samra's time-tested approach to value investing and how he has refined his toolkit over time.

An esteemed CBS graduate and distinguished international value investor, Mr. Samra enjoys staying connected within the investing community and mentoring future value investing talent. "As an alumnus and practicing value investor, it is an honor to have the opportunity to share my experiences with CBS students and the value investing community at large," he said.

This event closely followed the Artisan International Value Stock Pitch Challenge at CBS, which Mr. Samra hosted on February 9, 2023.

ABOUT ARTISAN PARTNERS

Artisan Partners is a global investment management firm that provides a broad range of high value-added investment strategies in growing asset classes to sophisticated clients around the world. Since 1994, the firm has been committed to attracting experienced, disciplined investment professionals to manage client assets. Artisan Partners' autonomous investment teams oversee a diverse range of investment strategies across multiple asset classes. Strategies are offered through various investment vehicles to accommodate a broad range of client mandates.

Artisan Partners Limited Partnership (APLP) is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC). Artisan Partners UK LLP (APUK) is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and is a registered investment adviser with the SEC. APLP and APUK are collectively, with their parent company and affiliates, referred to as Artisan partners herein. Artisan Partners does not endorse, nor is it affiliated with, Columbia University and The Heilbrunn Center for Graham & Dodd Investing.

© 2023 Artisan Partners. All rights reserved.

3/21/23 - A23598L